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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2085
ANSWERED ON:05.12.2014
ARMS POLICY
Chaudhary Shri Babulal

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to introduce a new arms policy;

(b) if so, the details thereof and its salient features; and

(c) the time by which the policy is likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF DEFENCE (SHRI MANOHAR PARRIKAR)

(a) Presently, there is no such decision.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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